
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1983 BATCH

1 Aabha Pauravbhai Patel
2 amrita prembhai raval amritaraval1@gmail.com
3 Ashish Indulal Shah
4 Ashit R Talati ashitrtalati@yahoo.co.in
5 Asit Harshadray Vyas
6 Asutosh Pravinchandra Dave asutoshpdave@hotmail.com
7 Bhadrayu Arvindkumar Pathak bhapathak@yahoo.co.in
8 Bhagyesh H Vyas
9 Bhavesh Dashrathlal Patel ahmedabad@bytesworld.com
10 Bidhan I Shah bidhanshah@torrentpower.com
11 Chaitanya Ishwarlal Dave
12 Charu s acharya sonitinu@gmail.com
13 Darshna Ashok Pandya
14 Devang Arvind Shah devang65@gmail.com
15 DEVARSHI Himanshubhai Dhru devarshidhru@gmail.com
16 Dewang A Shah devanshah_11@sify.com
17 Dharmendra Bansilal Madhu madhudb@yahoo.co.in
18 Dhruti Bhavdipbhai Vaidya
19 DILIP N DESAI dndesai@comcast.net
20 Dilipkumar B Khambhatwala aks@dgpwindsor.com
21 Dinesh Manubhai Suthar
22 Divyang B Vora
23 Divyesh Harshadlal Shah shahdivyesh@iqura.net
24 Geeta B Tanna geetabtanna@yahoo.com
25 Girin Ghanshyambhai Raval girinraval1800@yahoo.com
26 GULAMHAIDAR DAUDBHAI THARADARA drtharadara@rediffmail.com
27 Harshad Shantilal Shah hsshah65@yahoo.co.in
28 Heta J Shah
29 Hiren B Doshi
30 Hitendra Ramanlal Shah
31 Jagruti M Shah shrishsheth@torrentpower.com
32 Jayesh Amrutlal Parikh
33 Jignesh Jayendrabhai Pandit
34 Jitendra V Jadav
35 Jyoti SIddharth Bhatt
36 Kalpana Sunilbhai Chavda
37 Kalpesh Pravinchandra Shah
38 kamal k patel kamalpatelmd@yahoo.com
39 Kamlesh Maganlal Vadher
40 KANDARP DILIPKUMAR BHATT kandarp.bhatt@licindia.com
41 Kasha V Panchal
42 Ketan Indravadan Desai ketan_nis@rediffmail.com
43 Ketan S Acharya ketanppl@yahoo.com
44 Kinnari Pravin Chandra Shukla kinnaridave1@gmail.com
45 Kirtida Ashokkumar Bhavsar
46 Malay Rameshchandra Thakkar
47 Malini J Mehta
48 Manan D Panchal
49 Manisha Himanshu Vachharajani m.vachharajani@licindia.com
50 Maskaria Mehul Vinodchandra
51 Maulik Dineshchandra Patel patelmaulik_patel18@gmail.com
52 Mehul J Shah mnandan99@rediffmail.com
53 Milan Vinay Dwivedi milan776@hotmail.com
54 MITESH UPENDRABHAI VYAS mitesh@jimitsurgicals.com



55 Narendrabhai Navalbhai Dodiya
56 Neelam Chitranjandas Trivedi neelammodi16@yahoo.in
57 Neelam Mahesh Modi neelammodi16@yahoo.co.in
58 Neha Himanshu Pandya
59 Nilesh Chandrakant Desai
60 Nimisha Dilipkumar Bhatt
61 Nisha Shashank Bhavsar nisha_shashank@yahoo.com
62 Parikh Bela Ketu
63 Parthiv V Shah
64 Parul J shah devang65@gmail.com
65 Pina Parag Thakore
66 prakash mohanlal jethva janpraje@gmail.com
67 Raakesh SantoshKumar Pal raakeshpal@indiatimes.com
68 Rajesh D Pandey rajeshdpandey@yahoo.com
69 Rajesh Patel
70 Rakesh S Khese shukun93@icenet.in
71 Rakesh Kanubhai Bhatt rkbhatt@iffco.nic.in
72 Rohit Maganlal Vora
73 Rupande A Talati
74 Sanjay Mohanlal Thekdi sanjay.thekdi@gmail.com
75 Snehal J Kantharia kantharia2006@yahoo.co.in
76 Stanley J Christian stanlie11@yahoo.com
77 Trupti Kaushikkumar Patel Kaushikpatel1966@gmail.com
78 Umang Jagdishbhai Dwivedi umangdwivedi@hotmail.com
79 Urmil Hariprasad Pandya
80 Vipul Nareshbhai Shah
81 Vipul J Kiri vkiri65@yahoo.ca
82 Vipul Hasmukhlal Shah
83 Viral N Mehta studio.amdavad@gmail.com
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